Leilighetsnr 61-68

letg

Leilighet61
Leilighet&2
Leilighet63
Leilighet6d
2etg

Leilighet&d
Leilighet66
Leilighet&7
Leilighet 68

Leilighetsnr 69-74
letg

Leilighet89
Leilighet 70
Leilighet 71

2etg

Leilighet 72
Leilighet 73
Leilighet 74

Boligtype

3 roms
3 roms
3 roms
3 roms

3 roms
Jroms
3 roms
3 roms

3 roms
3 roms
3 roms

Jroms
3 roms
3 roms

BRA - i

65,1 kvm
69,1 kvm
69,1 kvm
65,1 kvm

65,9 kvm
65,5 kvm
65,5 kvm
69,9 kvm

69,1 kvm
65,1 kvm
65,1 kvm

65,5 kvm
65,5 kvm
69,9 kvm

Eksklusivt uteare: Carport

33,9
33,9
33,9
33,9

33,9
33,9
33,9

Prisliste

kr
kr
kr
kr

kr
kr
kr
kr

kr
kr
kr

kr
kr
kr

3790 000,00
3620 000,00
3630000,00
3790 000,00

3790000,00
3 590 000,00
3 590 000,00
3790 000,00

3790000,00
3650 000,00
3790 000,00

3790 000,00
3 590 000,00
3790 000,00



